BRAND offers the ideal pipette for every
hand:
n	 Transferpette® S with the central pipetting
button and one-handed volume setting
n	 Transferpette® with the pipetting key on
the side
n	 Transferpette® electronic with motor drive
BRAND has been developing and manu-

Cat. No.
	 0.5 	-	 10 M8-10 1.6 1.0 0.01 7037 00
	 5	 -	 50 M8-50 0.8 0.4 0.1 7037 06
	 10	 - 	100 M8-100 0.8 0.3 0.2 7037 08
	 20	 - 	200 M8-200 0.8 0.3 0.2 7037 10
	 30	 - 	300 M8-300 0.6 0.3 0.5 7037 12
Capacity, µl
(color-coded)
Description A*
≤ ± %
CV*
≤ %
Subdivision
µl
Cat. No.
	 0.5 	-	 10 M12-10 1.6 1.0 0.01 7037 20
	 5	 -	 50 M12-50 0.8 0.4 0.1 7037 26
	 10	 - 	100 M12-100 0.8 0.3 0.2 7037 28
	 20	 - 	200 M12-200 0.8 0.3 0.2 7037 30
	 30	 - 	300 M12-300 0.6 0.3 0.5 7037 32
Order ing  Data
Bench- top rack
For 6 Transferpette® S or
Transferpette® S -8/-12 pipet-